wr
1st year

Subject Name

Investment Project Evaluation
Management of banking operations
Quantitative Microeconomics
Technical analysis

Risk and Uncertainty in Finance
Public Choice

Business Valuation (Oceriovanie podnikov)

Company Valuation

ST
1st year

Subject Name

Econometrics

Monetary Macroanalysis

Financial Derivatives

Diploma Thesis Seminar

Portfolio Analysis

Insurance

EU Public Procurement

Market Risk Analysis and Management
Behavioral Finance

wr
2nd year

Subject Name

International finance

Diploma Thesis Seminar Il

Financial Decision Making
Self-governance financing

Accounting of the Financial Institutions
Discussion seminar

Business Valuation

Company Valuation

ST
2nd year

Subject Name

Audit and Tax Consultancy
Thesis Practice

Electronic Business
Diploma Thesis Seminar Ill

Code
35000171
35000170
35000200
35000173
35000172
35000268
2406583
2405303

Code

35000206
35000157
35000201
35000199
35000174
35000175
35000290
35000132
35000166

Code
35000011
35000242
35000027
2406491
2401981
35000131
2406583
2405303

Code
2402281
2402582
35000028
35000243

Email
darya.dancakova@tuke.sk
kristina.kocisova@tuke.sk
manuela.raisova@tuke.sk
radovan.drab@tuke.sk
oleg.kovac@tuke.sk
lenka.malicka@tuke.sk
jozef.glova@tuke.sk
jan.buleca@tuke.sk

Email

lubica.stiblarova@tuke.sk
rajimund.mirdala@tuke.sk
monika.timkova@tuke.sk

leos.safar@tuke.sk
michal.soltes@tuke.sk
tomas.malatinec@tuke.sk
jozef.glova@tuke.sk
marek.grof@tuke.sk

Email
lubica.stiblarova@tuke.sk

radovan.drab@tuke.sk
lenka.malicka@tuke.sk
radoslav.tusan@tuke.sk
michal.soltes@tuke.sk
jozef.glova@tuke.sk
jan.buleca@tuke.sk

Email
radoslav.tusan@tuke.sk
martin.zoricak@tuke.sk
radovan.drab@tuke.sk

No. of
Credits
5

5
5
5
5
3
3
3
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